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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 43

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 17 362628 1176 Kacey Adams Hays County 4-H Cedar Creek,TX 78612-3394

____ 69 359792 1179 Chloe Aparico
James Madison FFA-San 
Antonio

San Antonio,TX 78217-1371

____ 149 361503 1205 Sage Bearden Crowell FFA Crowell,TX 79227-0163

____ 159 359700 1217 Brady Bedrich Rogers FFA Rogers,TX 76569-3634

____ 161 364350 1183 Emalynn Beerwinkle Lubbock Cooper FFA Wolfforth,TX 79382-7121

____ 172 362132 1197 Callie Benavides Marion FFA Marion,TX 78124-4053

____ 178 356378 1100 Callie Benoit Baird Ffa Baird,TX 79504-5310

____ 312 362446 1215 Jordyn Bundick Ganado Ffa Ganado,TX 77962-8648

____ 394 357225 1217 Ryker Chisum Hale County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-2012

____ 399 362936 1090 Kenna Claridy Whitney Ffa Whitney,TX 76692-4924

____ 507 364263 1167 Garrett Davis Lubbock County 4-H Lubbock,TX 79464-5513

____ 518 357659 1215 Nicholas Davis Hardin - Jefferson Ffa Beaumont,TX 77713-9695

____ 586 367336 1145
Wesley Dayne 
Dunnam

Young County 4-H Graham,TX 76450-6655

____ 602 361768 1179 Crockett Eckhardt Fredericksburg FFA Fredericksburg,TX 78624-7962

____ 621 359714 1158 Angel Esqueda Temple FFA Temple,TX 76504-0006

____ 687 357841 1198 Taryn Franks Godley FFA Godley,TX 76044-3437
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 43

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 698 366778 1219 Paige Fritsch Burton FFA Burton,TX 77835-5229

____ 741 363508 1219 Analie Garza Falls City FFA Falls City,TX 78113-2401

____ 776 298937 1225 Rylee Gloria Eagle Pass FFA Eagle Pass,TX 78852-5699

____ 1019 367658 1080 Madison Hogan Mansfield Ffa Fort Worth,TX 76140-9510

____ 1050 356788 1115 Amy Horton Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-8847

____ 1155 363722 1140 Laney Jouett King County 4-H Aspermont,TX 79502-2809

____ 1198 368458 1139 Stockton Kidd Parker County 4-H Weatherford,TX 76088-9706

____ 1293 368138 1183 Carly Lazenby Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77517-4152

____ 1315 357450 1010 Charlie Leonard Henderson County 4-H Athens,TX 75751-3012

____ 1365 359827 1093 Luke Lorenzen Johnson City FFA Johnson City,TX 78636-2188

____ 1399 360833 1221 McClain Mallard Ponder FFA Denton,TX 76207-1151

____ 1558 362140 1159 Parker Missildine Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-9352

____ 1680 365527 1149 Kaegan O'Leary Parker County 4-H Brock,TX 76087-8153

____ 1718 363842 1137 Macee Parkey Olton Ffa Olton,TX 79064-0593

____ 1737 360402 1225 Hubb Paulsen Nazareth FFA Nazareth,TX 79063-0242

____ 1759 368615 1150 Jose Perez Falfurrias FFA Encino,TX 78353-0068

____ 1780 363892 1199 Emery Petrek Lavaca County 4-H Moulton,TX 77975-0454

____ 1851 358496 1222 Audrey Price Corsicana FFA Corsicana,TX 75110-1828
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 43

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1888 357305 1125 Benjamin Rangel Channelview FFA Channelview,TX 77530-3614

____ 1889 357307 1060 Celeste Rangel Channelview FFA Channelview,TX 77530-3614

____ 2058 364362 1178 Grant Schilling Slaton FFA Slaton,TX 79364-7115

____ 2094 363678 1150 Jaedon Seidensticker Kendall County 4-H Comfort,TX 78013

____ 2197 362020 1096 Riley Smith Pottsboro FFA Pottsboro,TX 75076-6306

____ 2218 357965 1197 Sydney Speer Leon FFA Marquez,TX 77865

____ 2400 356766 1140 Samantha Villasenor Italy FFA Frost,TX 76641-3520

____ 2485 365940 1171 Branham Whitworth Rusk County 4-H Henderson,TX 75654-6114

____ 2598 369795 1155 Ashleigh Fullerton Johnson County 4-H Cleburne,TX 76031-0903
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Heavy Light Weight Steers # of Head: 39

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 4 366944 1249 Francisco Abello Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-7600

____ 24 364605 1264 Sophie Ahlschwede Mason County 4-H Mason,TX 76856-0596

____ 76 299727 1289 Cooper Arnold Medina FFA Medina,TX 78055-1338

____ 233 361699 1263 Anleigh Bowers Gray County 4-H Groom,TX 79039-4936

____ 247 364256 1269 Blaze Bozeman Lubbock County 4-H Idalou,TX 79329-6269

____ 273 365348 1300 Daniel Brister Centerville FFA-Groveton Apple Springs,TX 75926-3601

____ 331 360089 1293 Kylee Byler Bangs FFA Bangs,TX 76823-0313

____ 450 368080 1280 Evelyn Cotton Lamar Consolidated FFA Richmond,TX 77469-6357

____ 495 366503 1275 Autumn Cykala McNeil FFA Austin ,TX 78729

____ 601 359542 1299 Teaghan Eckelberg Bellville FFA Sealy,TX 77474-1795

____ 665 357000 1258 Saida Flanakin Lumberton FFA Lumberton,TX 77657-7137

____ 791 358084 1293 Paisley Gonzales Roosevelt FFA Slaton,TX 79364-8301

____ 822 367511 1246 Stratton Green Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234-6975

____ 974 362254 1283 Myles Henley Cotton Center FFA Hale Center,TX 79041-0898

____ 1152 356771 1271 Reagan Jones Italy FFA Forreston,TX 76041-2104

____ 1157 361089 1287 Sophie Juarez Ector County 4-H Odessa,TX 79763-6304

____ 1204 362263 1284 Kelsey Kimbrough Hale County 4-H Plainview,TX 79072-6535

____ 1320 364280 1293 DECLAN LESKY Lubbock County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-5350



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Steers Show

PAGE  5

Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Heavy Light Weight Steers # of Head: 39

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1373 367951 1303 Brady Lozano Bellaire FFA Houston,TX 77071-1202

____ 1426 365163 1275 Kaden Mason Montgomery County 4-H Montgomery,TX 77356-6679

____ 1432 359643 1269 Kooper R. Matheson Bee County 4-H Beeville,TX 78104-0641

____ 1583 299162 1267 Caylee Morris Houston County 4-H Grapeland,TX 75844-8267

____ 1587 367211 1284 Kase Morrison La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-4250

____ 1701 366283 1257 Avery Owen Taylor County 4-H Abilene,TX 79602-6544

____ 1785 362692 1269 Tye Peyton Henderson County 4-H Eustace,TX 75124-4511

____ 1828 363643 1264 Aubrey Pope Junction FFA Junction,TX 76849-0804

____ 1846 365553 1250 Christopher Pratt Weatherford FFA Granbury,TX 76049-9117

____ 1969 365004 1239 Wyatt Roberts Mitchell County 4-H Colorado City,TX 79512-7731

____ 1971 366665 1289 Alex Robinson Walker County 4-H New Waverly,TX 77358-0836

____ 1973 362022 1290 Garrett Robinson Pottsboro FFA Pottsboro,TX 75076-5205

____ 1992 368079 1270 Claudio Rodriquez Lamar Consolidated FFA Rosenberg,TX 77471-2083

____ 2019 360579 1293 Hagen Rust New Braunfels FFA New Braunfels,TX 78130-3959

____ 2078 365710 1255 Hayden Schuster Randall County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79110-3523

____ 2140 357839 1295 Dillon Sims Johnson County 4-H Cleburne,TX 76031-0837

____ 2252 365464 1290 Kynlee Stone Perryton FFA Perryton,TX 79070-5315

____ 2354 366490 1247 Brylie Turner Travis County 4-H Webberville,TX 78653-5313
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Heavy Light Weight Steers # of Head: 39

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2399 367462 1269 Kenley Villa Frisco Heritage Ffa Frisco,TX 75035-5512

____ 2426 357459 1269 Haidyn Wallace Hill County 4-H Abbott,TX 76621-3274

____ 2504 361970 1274 Nicholas William Bells FFA Denison,TX 75021-6025
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 36

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 147 368140 1399 Caitlyn Bear Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77510-8603

____ 234 361695 1323 Bristol Bowers Gray County 4-H White Deer,TX 79097-2812

____ 251 298957 1359 Kinley Bozeman Idalou Ffa Lubbock,TX 79403-7227

____ 446 355920 1368 Ava Cordell Archer County 4-H Wichita Falls,TX 76310-0149

____ 455 361692 1355 Ember Cowan Gray County 4-H Pampa,TX 79065-7639

____ 466 359823 1370 Preston Craig III Blanco County 4-H Johnson City,TX 78636-0141

____ 635 299735 1325 Addisyn Fairchild Kirbyville FFA Kirbyville,TX 75956-5276

____ 774 367985 1349 Peyton Givans Harris County 4-H Crosby,TX 77532-7198

____ 829 356782 1369 Kasey Ryder Griffin Ellis County 4-H Midlothian,TX 76065-5538

____ 865 365778 1359 Harper Hale Miami Ffa Miami,TX 79059-0038

____ 920 363859 1359 Kadi-Ann Harris Lampasas County 4-H Lampasas,TX 76550-3680

____ 956 365442 1355 Isabella Heck Ochiltree County 4-H Nazareth,TX 79063-0015

____ 1009 363857 1339 Bandy Hodge Lometa FFA Lometa,TX 76853-0101

____ 1033 357695 1369 Xander Holtje-Bailey Henderson County 4-H Eustace,TX 75124-4511

____ 1038 368515 1369 Harper Homann A&M Consolidated FFA College Station,TX 77845-4251

____ 1063 299156 1370 Jayden Huckaby Nederland FFA Nederland,TX 77627-4961

____ 1211 367593 1325 Ava King Paradise FFA Springtown,TX 76082-4211

____ 1223 365599 1355 Ellie Kirby Parmer County 4-H Muleshoe,TX 79347-6274
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 36

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1385 367005 1361 Madeline Lyles Williamson County 4-H Georgetown,TX 78633-5738

____ 1406 362251 1371 Kole Marcell Navarro FFA Seguin,TX 78155-1998

____ 1528 361821 1340 Cash Meyer Goliad FFA Goliad,TX 77963-3727

____ 1659 367264 1367 Owyn Noll Poth FFA Poth,TX 78147-1288

____ 1772 365643 1344 Kanin Peters Polk County 4-H Livingston,TX 77351-5851

____ 1849 363655 1384 Pepper Pressler Kendall County 4-H Boerne,TX 78006-6407

____ 2048 361668 1353 Mackensie Scales Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77510-3104

____ 2095 363677 1395 Paris Seidensticker Kendall County 4-H Comfort,TX 78013

____ 2106 299169 1323 Cooper Shadden Bells FFA Denison,TX 75021-6025

____ 2132 299676 1377 John Sifuentes Glenn FFA Leander,TX 78641-3561

____ 2174 356137 1399 Landrie Smart Collin County 4-H Melissa,TX 75454-0093

____ 2183 356329 1365 Evan Smith Brown County 4-H Brownwood,TX 76801-6024

____ 2236 299730 1358 Jace Stewardson San Saba County 4-H San Saba,TX 76877-7412

____ 2244 365258 1375 Callan Stoker Dawson FFA-Dawson Mt Calm,TX 76673

____ 2276 364440 1367 BRANSON Swan Lubbock County 4-H Shallowater,TX 79363-6418

____ 2388 359622 1331 Catherine Vasquez Smithville FFA Rosanky,TX 78953-9025

____ 2596 366072 1368 Raegan Reed Sherman County 4-H Stratford,TX 79084-0649

____ 2600 360172 1375 Sydney Belk Marble Falls FFA Kingsland,TX 78639-4491
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 41

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 83 359897 1525 Paylie Ashcraft Pearland FFA Pearland,TX 77581-8822

____ 151 362054 1547 Braxton Beazley Whitewright FFA Van Alstyne,TX 75495-3951

____ 250 364382 1499 Kassidy Bozeman Idalou Ffa Lubbock,TX 79403-7227

____ 279 357049 1549 Kaden Brockman Teague FFA Teague,TX 75860-4105

____ 295 298954 1498 Grayson Brown San Jacinto County 4-H Shepherd,TX 77371

____ 318 363648 1580 Lane Burke Deweyville FFA Buna,TX 77612-2592

____ 322 358648 1559 Blakely Burns Randall County 4-H Canyon,TX 79015-1157

____ 445 364889 1500 Kaylee Coots Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706-6571

____ 509 366682 1540 Jake Davis Waller County 4-H Waller,TX 77484-5165

____ 536 361593 1494 Peyton deCordova Groesbeck FFA Groesbeck,TX 76642-2078

____ 608 365230 1495 Macy Ellington Rice FFA-Rice Chatfield,TX 75105-3058

____ 633 365503 1499 Garrison Facteau Mineral Wells FFA Mineral Wells,TX 76067-3253

____ 739 363514 1476 Aislynn Garza Falls City FFA Falls City,TX 78113-2401

____ 789 358083 1475 Hannah Gonzales Roosevelt FFA Slaton,TX 79364-8301

____ 930 356222 1455 Isabelle Hart Quitman FFA Winnsboro,TX 75494-7607

____ 960 363885 1590 Corie Heidler Lavaca County 4-H Flatonia,TX 78941

____ 964 358998 1439 Derek Hempel Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-5527

____ 1036 360646 1444 Atlee Homann New Braunfels FFA New Braunfels,TX 78132-4609
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 41

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1126 355914 1520 Easton Jenkins Angelina County 4-H Pollok,TX 75969-3585

____ 1180 362129 1452 Kodi Kelso Guadalupe County 4-H Mc Queeney,TX 78123-3414

____ 1185 362419 1499 Clay Kennedy Hardeman County 4-H Quanah,TX 79252-7410

____ 1203 362264 1499 Ali Kimbrough Hale County 4-H Plainview,TX 79072-6535

____ 1240 365073 1699 WOODROE KNOX New Caney FFA-New Caney New Caney,TX 77357-4146

____ 1265 368523 1599
Michael 
Kutzenberger

Brazos County 4-H College Station,TX 77845-7003

____ 1372 360160 1550 Blake Lozano Burleson County 4-H Somerville,TX 77879-7453

____ 1464 358311 1468 Maddax McCollum Montague County 4-H Bellevue,TX 76228-2468

____ 1723 365237 1460
Jason Parsons-
Mullins

Dawson FFA-Dawson Purdon,TX 76679

____ 1736 360404 1470 Beck Paulsen Nazareth FFA Nazareth,TX 79063-0242

____ 2066 360141 1550 Trapper Schoenhals Priddy FFA Comanche,TX 76442-7079

____ 2079 365711 1508 Payton Schuster Randall County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79110-3523

____ 2116 367938 1467 Keely Shinnick Tomball Memorial FFA Tomball,TX 77377-2814

____ 2126 298949 1667 DYLLAN SHUCK New Caney FFA-New Caney Porter,TX 77365-7090

____ 2143 365803 1483 William Sims Roberts County 4-H Miami,TX 79059-0027

____ 2239 366413 1555 Sutton Stewart Wall FFA San Angelo,TX 76905-7900
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 41

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 2266 364370 1429 Jayci Sullivan Lubbock County 4-H Idalou,TX 79329-6250

____ 2441 361908 1419 REID WASHBURN Bells FFA Denison,TX 75021-5101

____ 2484 360467 1470 Parker Whittington Anahuac FFA Anahuac,TX 77514-0905

____ 2490 363552 1499 Logan Wiatrek Falls City FFA Falls City,TX 78113-5205

____ 2505 362052 1539 Ainsley Williams Van Alstyne Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-5090

____ 2541 359689 1520 Brooke Wolff Bell County 4-H Salado,TX 76571-5717

____ 2580 368095 1415 Rylee Zwahr Fort Bend County 4-H Needville,TX 77461-8821
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 5 - Champion Black Cross Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Black Cross Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 6 - Reserve Champion Black Cross Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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